
WINCHESTER EYE SURGERY CENTER, LLC 
Fee Schedule - 2023 

 
 
 

Procedure 
66821 
66761 
66982 
66984 
66985 
66986 
FEMTO 
V2399 
V2399 
V2399 
V2788 
V2797 
65420 
65426 
15823 
66711 
67903 
67904 
67908 
67911 
67916 
67917 
67921 
67923 
67924 
66170 
66172 

 
 

 
 

 

MOST COMMONLY USED CODES 

YAG Capsulotomy 
YAG -PI (Irdotomy/Iridectomy) 
Complex Cataract Extraction w/ IOL 
Cataract Extraction w/IOL 
Secondary IOL 
Exchange of IOL 
Laser assisted 
LAL-Light Adjustable Lens 
Clareon Lens by Alcon 
Trifocal Lens 
Multi Focal Lens 
Toric Lens 
Excise Pterygium 
Excise Pterygium w/ graft 
Blephroplasty, Upper Lid (Cosmetic-Bilateral) 
ECP - Ciliary Body Destruction 
(Tarso) Levator Internal 
(Tarso) Levator External 
Repair of Blephaoptosis (Muller's Muscle-levat 
Correct Lid Retraction 
Repair Ectropion, Excision tarsal wedge 
Repair Ectropion, LTS 
Entropion Repair, Suture 
Repair of Entropion (Excision tarsal wedge) 
Repair of Entropion (Extensive tarsal strip) 
Trabeculectomy 
Trabeculectomy with medication injection 

     
 

       
     

 

287.00 
287.00 

1600.00 
1600.00 
1600.00 
1600.00 
700.00 

1000.00 
1015.00 
995.00 
900.00 
500.00 
750.00 

1100.00 
800.00 

1300.00 
970.00 
970.00 
970.00 
800.00 
970.00 
970.00 
770.00 
950.00 
950.00 

1030.00 
970.00 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 

Procedure list
Procedure Description 
66999R Unlisted Proc ant segment of eye RLE 
66991 Simple Cataract w/ Trabec Mesh Stent 
66989 Complex Cataract w/ Trabec Mesh Stent 
11440 Excision of Benign Lesion, up to .5 cm 
11441 Excision of Benign Lesion, .5 to 1.0 cm 
11443 Excision of Benign Lesion, 2 to 3 cm 
11640 Excision of Malignant Lesion, up to .5 cm 
11641 Excision of Malignant Lesion, .51 cm up 
11900 Intralesional Injection 
12052 Layer Wound Closure 
15000 Excision - Prep of Recip. Site 
15260 Full Thick Graft, up to 20 sq cm 
15261 Full Thickness Skin 
15760 Composite Skin Graft 
15770 Derma/Fat Graft 
15823 Blephroplasty, Upper Lid (Cosmetic-Bilateral) 
21280 Canthoplasty, Medial 
30930 Fracture Nasal Turbinate Thera. 
37609 Temporal Artery Biopsy 
65093 Evisceration, Implant 
65105 Enucleation, Implant 
65155 Insertion of Ocular Implant with Mus. 
65175 Removal of Ocular Implant 
65400 Keratectomy 
65420 Excise Pterygium 
65426 Excise Pterygium w/ graft 
65710 Keratoplasty, Lamellar 
65730 Keratoplasty, Phakic 
65750 Keratoplasty, Aphakic 
65755 Keratoplasty, Psuedophakic 
65800 Paracentesis Antr Chamber 
65865 Goniosynechialysis 
65920 Remove IOL 
66170 Trabeculectomy 

    
   
  

 

Charge 
900.00 

3500.00 
3500.00 
150.00 
150.00 
190.00 
150.00 
230.00 
80.00 

150.00 
660.00 
750.00 
630.00 
760.00 
840.00 
800.00 

1140.00 
980.00 
660.00 

1100.00 
1250.00 
770.00 
580.00 
580.00 
750.00 

1100.00 
1580.00 
1580.00 
1580.00 
1580.00 
480.00 
480.00 

1350.00 
1030.00 

 
 
 

 



 
 
 

 

66174 Canaloplasty 
66680 Repair of Iris 
66682 McCannel Suture 
66711     ECP - Ciliary Body Destruction 
66720 Cyclocryotherapy 
66761 YAG -PI (Irdotomy/Iridectomy) 
66821 YAG Capsulotomy 
66825 Reposition of IOL 
66830 Remove Secondary Catarct 
66840 Aspirate Lens Material 
66850 Phacoemulsification 
66982 Complex Cataract Extraction w/ IOL 
66983 ICCE w/ IOL Implant 
66984 Cataract Extraction w/IOL 
66985 Secondary IOL 
66986 Exchange of IOL 
67010 Vitrectomy, Subtotal-Planned 
67015 Aspirate Vitr, Pars Plana 
67025 Inject Vitreous Substitute 
67031 YAG Vitreolysis 
67036 Vitrectomy, Pars Plana 
67107 Scleral Buckling 
67141 Retinal Cryopexy 
67311 Strabismus, 1 Horiz Musc 
67312 Strabismus, 2 Horiz Musc 
67314 Strabismus, 1 Vert Muscle 
67332 Scarring, Rest. Myopathy 
67880 Tarsorrhapy 
67840 Excision of Lesion - Eyelid 
67903 (Tarso) Levator Internal 
67904 (Tarso) Levator External 
67911 Correct Lid Retraction 
67914 Repair Ectropion, Suture 
67917 Repair Ectropion, LTS 
67921 Entropion Repair, Suture 

    
      

 

2,000.00 
770.00 

1000.00 
1300.00 
690.00 
287.00 
287.00 

1230.00 
970.00 
970.00 

1600.00 
1600.00 
1600.00 
1600.00 
1600.00 
1600.00 
970.00 
760.00 
760.00 
660.00 
970.00 

1140.00 
660.00 
770.00 
970.00 
970.00 
970.00 
760.00 
560.00 
970.00 
970.00 
800.00 
770.00 
970.00 
770.00 

 
 

 



 
 

  

67950 Canthoplasty 
67961 Excise, Repair Eyelid 
67966 Repair V Lat. Canthyal Rotation 
67975 Division Hughes Flap 
68130 Excise Lesion, Sclera 
68320 Conjunctivoplasty with Graft 
68360 Conjunctival Flap, Partial 
68362 Conjunctival Flap, Full 
68540 Excise Lacrimal Tumor 
68700 Plastics Repair, Canalic. 
68720 DCR 
68810 Probe NLD, Irrigate 
68811 Probing Lacrimal Duct with Genana 
68815 Probing Lacrimal Duct/'Insert Tube 
FEMTO Laser assisted 
V2399 LAL-Light Adjustable Lens 
V2399 Trifocal Lens 
V2788 Multi Focal Lens 
V2797 Toric Lens 

      

 

730.00 
800.00 
800.00 
770.00 
690.00 
910.00 
800.00 
800.00 
880.00 
660.00 

1030.00 
480.00 
660.00 
660.00 
700.00 

1000.00 
995.00 
900.00 
500.00 

 

 


